
1

2

3

Name of Procuring Agency

lvlethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Ref No (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation

Evaluation Report
(As Per Rule-3s of PP Rules 2004)

E-in-C Branch

Ooen Competitive Biddino

2000/Armv-2/DP&WE-2

548338E

30 Oct 2024 at '1'130 Hours

30 Oct 2024 at '1200 Hours

Six (6)

Competitive Lowest Biddino

As Follow

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulation/
SBD*/ Policy/ Basis for
Rejection / Acceptance
as per RuLe 35 of PP

Rules,2004

Technical
(if app icable)

Financal
(if applicab e)

lVl/S Tah r Hussain NA NA 2A7,452,3081-

I\,1/S Ali Bullders NA NA 288,563.273l-

M/S Haji Allah Wasaya Const Co NA NA 285,460,952i-

lVl/S Sajjad Mehmood & Brothers NA NA 286 991,152/-

M/S Shahid Builders NA NA 289,541 1441-

l\4/S Ma ik Abdul Hanan & Sons NA NA 2A9.244 ,527 l-

1 1. Lowest Evaluated Bidder UIS-Eej!!!l3L.l[&93y9i

12. Any oiher ad

Signature:

ng inform , the procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp:

.Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

E-in€'s B.anch OHQ

^r{ )

rder)

I o ? ll'-^t

const of [,]isc Road for Sta HO. Offrs / Sldrs Resdl Area & Unit
Area at Gwadar Cantt

i'-)

l



DECLARATION OF BENEFICIAL OWNER INFORMATION
(Auth: pPRA ltr # F.No.7(61yPPRA sectt./PPRly'2o22 dated 11 Jan 2023, N4oD tu no.2hl2022lD'23 dated 17 Jan 2023 and' 

sD Dte ltr no.014/1U[4iersD'1 ZLPsPEA dated 25 Feb 2023)

Contract Titlel Const of Misc Road for Sta HQ. OffB /Sldrs Resdl Atea & Unlt Area at Gwadar Cantt

I Name Allah Wasaya Baloch

2 Fathels Name/Spouse's Name Bakshoo Khan

3 CNIC/NICOP/Passport No 54400-9069788-9

4 Nati Pakistani

5 ResidentralAddress Bungalow No. 05, Bolan Bungalow
Brewer Road Quetta

6 EmilAddress
7 Date on which shareho ding, control or interest acquired in

the business
I ln case of indirect sharehold ng, contro or interest being

exerc sed through intermediary companies, entlies or other
Legal persons or legal arrangements n ihe chain of
ownershlp or control, fo lowlng additional particula6 to be
provided

1 2 3 5 6 7 a 9 10

PgIE E.lgE
,QE T g-E i:9vJ<;'L_:X E

E E;6;g'-:
IE? E E!teq EE.EUI ;tu*E

3i
E

z

E

'6

t
E

E

.6
Es -P

ge:sEi
.g 6: t t 3
E€E E AE
e;t iE

S; G

E:g
E9c

Etbii
$ 8..'E i
g=E E bif fi;: iE

i.g 9,

cE

-'E Ee
! >i E
EE BE
eE9;
EoE

!
:4
s

=!

dtr

z6 3
i lo
iip
6co

=I

9. lnformation about the Board of Directors (details shall be provided regarding number oi

shares in the ca of the com n as set res names

lO. Any other information incidentalto or relevant io Beneficial Owne(s)

Signature of AccePting Offlcer/
officer Authorized bY him

875 6431
Numb€ra
of share3
tak€n by

c5!h
6ubecrlb€r
(ln fiEures
sndvrords)

R€idontial
addrca6 ln full or

the
rsgi3tered,lprinclpal
offic€ addresa for a
subscribe13 other

than nafural

Occupation
Nationality/

(ies)

Fethe/s /
Husband'3

Nam€ ln
lull

Cursnt
Natjonallty

CNIC No (in

foIEigner
Pasaport No)

Name
and

SurnamE
(in Block
letters)

Total numbers of shares laken (in figures and
words

Name and Signature 

-

ii,"i.on 
"rtniri.eo 

io i"*"rrti"" * uenrtt or tt" 
"orp"nvl

E

_t
8
iL

sl
=l
<l

I


